
American Sycamore - Prefers deep, moist, rich soils of
variable pH that are either well-drained or moderately
drained, full sun to partial sun. Easily reaching 80 feet tall,
with a large canopy of 60 feet at maturity. 
Black Locust - Sweet, fragrant, white flowers, tree reaches
50 feet in height and 25 feet in width. Grows quickly in full
to part sun.
Swamp White Oak - One of the best hardwoods for wet
soils but adapts to dry and average soils. Acorns only take
a single season to develop. Mature tree is 60 feet tall and
60 feet wide.
Pawpaw - Produces delicious, custardy, banana-like fruit.
Young trees like shady conditions and mature trees like
part to full sun. Grows to 25 feet in height and 15 feet in
width.
Persimmon - Delicious fruit for humans and wildlife. The
mature tree is about 30 feet high and 50 feet wide. This
tree is adaptable to a wide variety of soil conditions.

Black Gum - Beautiful fall color that stretches up to 40
feet in height and a 25 foot spread at maturity. Prefers
moist, well-drained, acidic soils, tolerates wet conditions
and is resistant to drought.   Has few disease or insect
problems. 

Spicebush - A shrub whose twigs/ branchlets emit a
spicy fragrance when scraped. Strongly prefers
permanently moist to wet soils, but can tolerate drier
substrates. Grows up to 10 feet in both height and
spread in full to part shade. 

2024 Tree and Shrub
Bareroot Seedlings

Sale Order Form

Grows to 30 feet high 
and 10 feet wide. 

Commonly used 
for windbreaks and

privacy. Flattened,
scale-like leaves form 

soft fan-like sprays.

Mature height is 40 to 
55 feet with a spread 

of 25 feet. Boasts 
dense, dark green,

fragrant foliage in a
pyramidal crown with 

slender, spire-like tip.

Magnificent sight of
blue, blue-silver, or 

blue-green color, 
with a mature height 
of 50 feet and spread 
of 25 feet.Strong, 

fresh, piney smell. 
Grows in full sun.

Soft bundles of five 
needles. Prefers 

moist, rich, well-
drained, acidic soils.
Grows to 80 feet in 

height and 40 feet 
in width. A hardy, 
valuable tree. 

Distinctive, pendulous 
branches with dark 

green needles. 
Mature tree can be 

80 feet tall and 40 
feet wide. Good 

for urban sites and 
windbreaks.

E v e r g r e e n s

B r o a d - L e a f  T r e e s  a n d  S h r u b s

C a l l  b e f o r e  y o u  d i g !  8 - 1 - 1

American Arborvitae Canaan Fir Colorado Blue Spruce Eastern White Pine Norway Spruce

For more info & photos visit: https://ohiodnr.gov/discover-and-learn/plants-trees/common-trees-ohio/common-trees-ohio
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Plant Pick-Up April 16-19, 2024
8:00 AM-4:30 PM

American Hazelnut - A large shrub with tasty
nuts good for humans and wildlife. Grows to
about 15 feet in height and width. Prefers
reasonably well-drained sites.

Shagbark Hickory - This shaggy tree, has a
trunk with long, peeling strips of bark, and
produces delicious, edible nuts. Preferring
moist, yet well-drained soils, this is a large tree
with a mature height of 60-80 feet and a
spread of 40 feet that prefers full or partial
sun.

Sugar Maple - A favorite shade tree with
beautiful fall color. This tree prefers rich
soil with good drainage and full to part sun.
Mature size is 80 feet tall and 40 feet wide. 

Eastern Redbud - Small, ornamental, multi-
trunked tree with lovely lavender pink
flowers that open before the leaves
emerge. Mature size is 30 feet in height and
10 feet in width.

White Flowering Dogwood - Showy early
spring flowers, red fruits and crimson foliage
in autumn. May reach 15 feet tall and 20 feet
wide and strongly prefers evenly moist, well-
drained, fertile, deep soils of acidic pH, in
partial sun.

https://ohiodnr.gov/discover-and-learn/plants-trees/common-trees-ohio/common-trees-ohio
https://ohiodnr.gov/discover-and-learn/plants-trees/common-trees-ohio/common-trees-ohio


Miscellaneous
Marking Flags, 3”

Marking Flags, 3”

Tree fertilizer tablets

American Arborvitae

Canaan Fir

Colorado Blue Spruce

Eastern White Pine

Norway Spruce

American Hazelnut

American Sycamore

Black Locust

Eastern Redbud

Pawpaw

Persimmon

Shagbark Hickory

Spicebush

Sugar Maple

Swamp White Oak

Black Gum

White Flowering Dogwood

25

100

10/pack

Seedings
per pack

Seedling
Size

Price per
packet

Payment is due with your completed order form.
Make checks payable to Delaware SWCD.

Number
of packets Total Cost

10

10

10

10

10 

5

5

5 

5 

5

5

5 

5 

5

5

5

5

3-5” 

3-6” 

3-5” 

5-10” 

5-10” 

6-12” 

12-18” 

6-18” 

12-18” 

6-12” 

6-12” 

4-8” 

12-18”

4-6” 

6-12”

6-12”

6-12”

$10.50

$13.00

$12.25

$17.50

$11.75

$9.00

$8.75

$6.50

$8.00

$11.25

$6.75

$7.25

$9.00

$6.50

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$5.00

$15.00

$2.00

Payment: ___ Cash or ___Check (Check #__________)

Total # of Packets
Pre-tax Total

Tax (7%)

Total:

Last Name: _____________________________ First Name: _____________________________

Address:____________________________________________________________

City: _______________________ Zip:___________________ Phone:____________________________

Email:__________________________________________________________________________________

T r e e  a n d  S h r u b
R e t u r n  O r d e r  F o r m

•All seedlings are state and federally inspected
•The trees/shrubs are sm

all bare root seedlings; m
eaning they are shipped w

ithout soil (m
aking them

 light-w
eight and 

easy to carry).
•Reasonable substitutions m

ay be necessary based on availability from
 the nursery.

•Plant bare root seedlings as soon as possible. Visit soilandw
ater.co.delaw

are.oh.us/tree-sale-questions/
for bare root tree planting tips.
•O

rders are filled on a first-com
e, first-served basis. O

rder early to ensure you get the species you desire.
•Pick-up is at our office (Byxbe Cam

pus, 1610 State Route 521, Delaw
are 43015). 

•O
rder pick-up is scheduled April 16-19, 2024 from

 8:00am
-4:30pm

.

Delaware Soil and Water Conservation District
Mailing Address: PO Box 8006 Delaware, OH 43015

(740)368-1921 | web: soilandwater.co.delaware.oh.us
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