

2024 Tree and Shrub

Bareroot Seedlings Sale Order Form



Plant Pick-Up April 16-19, 2024 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

American Arborvitae

Grows to 30 feet high

commonly used

and 10 feet wide.

for windbreaks and

privacy. Flattened,

scale-like leaves form

soft fan-like sprays.

Canaan Fir

f 25 feet. Boasts

Colorado Blue Spruce

Everareens

Magnificent sight of Mature height is 40 to blue, blue-silver, or 55 feet with a spread blue-green color, with a mature height dense, dark green, of 50 feet and spread fragrant foliage in a of 25 feet.Strong, pyramidal crown with fresh, piney smell. slender, spire-like tip. Grows in full sun.

Eastern White Pine

Soft bundles of five needles. Prefers moist, rich, welldrained, acidic soils. Grows to 80 feet in height and 40 feet in width. A hardy, valuable tree.

Norway Spruce

Distinctive, pendulous branches with dark reen needles. Mature tree can be 80 feet tall and 40 eet wide. Good for urban sites and windbreaks.

Broad-Leaf Trees and Shrubs



American Hazelnut - A large shrub with tasty nuts good for humans and wildlife. Grows to about 15 feet in height and width. Prefers reasonably well-drained sites.

American Sycamore - Prefers deep, moist, rich soils of variable pH that are either well-drained or moderately drained, full sun to partial sun. Easily reaching 80 feet tall, with a large canopy of 60 feet at maturity.

Black Locust - Sweet, fragrant, white flowers, tree reaches 50 feet in height and 25 feet in width. Grows quickly in full to part sun.

Swamp White Oak - One of the best hardwoods for wet soils but adapts to dry and average soils. Acorns only take a single season to develop. Mature tree is 60 feet tall and 60 feet wide.

Pawpaw - Produces delicious, custardy, banana-like fruit. Young trees like shady conditions and mature trees like part to full sun. Grows to 25 feet in height and 15 feet in width.

Persimmon - Delicious fruit for humans and wildlife. The mature tree is about 30 feet high and 50 feet wide. This tree is adaptable to a wide variety of soil conditions.



Shagbark Hickory - This shaggy tree, has a trunk with long, peeling strips of bark, and produces delicious, edible nuts. Preferring moist, yet well-drained soils, this is a large tree with a mature height of 60-80 feet and a spread of 40 feet that prefers full or partial sun.



Sugar Maple - A favorite shade tree with beautiful fall color. This tree prefers rich soil with good drainage and full to part sun. Mature size is 80 feet tall and 40 feet wide.

Spicebush - A shrub whose twigs/ branchlets emit a spicy fragrance when scraped. Strongly prefers permanently moist to wet soils, but can tolerate drier substrates. Grows up to 10 feet in both height and spread in full to part shade.



Eastern Redbud - Small, ornamental, multitrunked tree with lovely lavender pink flowers that open before the leaves emerge. Mature size is 30 feet in height and 10 feet in width.

Black Gum - Beautiful fall color that stretches up to 40 feet in height and a 25 foot spread at maturity. Prefers moist, well-drained, acidic soils, tolerates wet conditions and is resistant to drought. Has few disease or insect problems.



White Flowering Dogwood - Showy early spring flowers, red fruits and crimson foliage in autumn. May reach 15 feet tall and 20 feet wide and strongly prefers evenly moist, welldrained, fertile, deep soils of acidic pH, in partial sun.

Call before you dig! 8-1-1



For more info & photos visit: https://ohiodnr.gov/discover-and-learn/plants-trees/common-trees-ohio/common-trees-ohio

Delaware Soil and Water Conservation District | (740) 368-1921 | web: soilandwater.co.delaware.oh.us



Important Details to Keep

All seedlings are state and federally inspected

Order Pick-Up April 16-19th

easy to carry). Pick-up is at our office (Byxbe Campus, 1610 State Route 521, Delaware 43015). •Order pick-up is scheduled April 16-19, 2024 from 8:00am-4:30pm. •The trees/shrubs are small bare root seedlings; meaning they are shipped without soil (making them light-weight and •Orders are filled on a first-come, first-served basis. Order early to ensure you get the species you desire for bare root tree planting tips. Reasonable substitutions may be necessary based on availability from the nursery Plant bare root seedlings as soon as possible. Visit soilandwater.co.delaware.oh.us/tree-sale-questions/

Tree and Shrub Return Order Form

Last Name:	First Name:
Address:	
City: Zip	p: Phone:
Email:	

	Species	Seedings per pack	Seedling Size	Price per packet	Number of packets	Total Cost		
	American Arborvitae	10	3-5″	\$10.50	SOLD	OUT		
	Canaan Fir	10	3-6"	\$13.00				
	Colorado Blue Spruce	10	3-5″	\$12.25	SOLD	OUT		
	Eastern White Pine	10	5-10"	\$17.50				
	Norway Spruce	10	5-10"	\$11.75	SOLD	OUT		
	American Hazelnut	5	6-12"	\$9.00	SOLD	OUT		
	American Sycamore	5	12-18"	\$8.75				
	Black Locust	5	6-18"	\$6.50				
	Eastern Redbud	5	12-18″	\$8.00	SOLD	OUT		
	Pawpaw	5	6-12"	\$11.25	SOLD	OUT		
	Persimmon	5	6-12"	\$6.75	SOLD	OUT		
	Shagbark Hickory	5	4-8"	\$7.25	SOLD	OUT		
	Spicebush	5	12-18"	\$9.00				
	Sugar Maple	5	4-6"	\$6.50	SOLD	OUT		
	Swamp White Oak	5	6-12"	\$7.25				
	Black Gum	5	6-12"	\$7.25	SOLD	OUT		
	White Flowering Dogwood	5	6-12"	\$7.25	SOLD	OUT		
	Miscellaneous							
	Marking Flags, 3"	25		\$5.00				
	Marking Flags, 3"	100		\$15.00				
	Tree fertilizer tablets	10/pack		\$2.00				
			Total #	of Packets				
				P	re-tax Total			
					Tax (7%)			
					Total:			
Payment is due with your completed order form. Make checks payable to Delaware SWCD.								
	Payment: Cash or	Check	(Check #)	SOLD	OUT		
1	Delaware Soil and Water Conservation District							

Delaware Soil and Water Conservation District Mailing Address: PO Box 8006 Delaware, OH 43015 (740)368-1921 | web: soilandwater.co.delaware.oh.us